ﬁ S1 - Liquid soap system

Think ahead.

Tork Salubrin Gel Hand Sanitiser

Article 910103
System S1
Number of doses 1000

Volume 1000 ml

Transparent

Use biocides safely. Always read the label
and product information before use.

Efficacy: conforms with EN 1500, EN
1276 and EN 1650

Light gel for easy handling

Certified effortless maintenance and
intuitive refilling in less than 10 seconds

Hygienic: Sealed refill with single use
pump reduces risk of cross contamination

Bottle is recyclable and collapses as
contents are used, reducing waste

Prevent infections with Tork Salubrin Hand Sanitiser Gel
with 70% denatured alcohol (w/w).

www.tork.co.uk
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Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

Consumer unit
7322541328423
1

246 mm

93 mm

91 mm

2.08 dm3

860 g

9069

Plastic

Transport unit
7322541328430
6

6

260 mm

196 mm

290 mm

14.78 dm3
5.2kg

5.7kg

Carton

Pallet
7322541342160
480

480

1203 mm

800 mm

1200 mm

1.18 m3

412.8 kg

454.4 kg

S1 - Liquid soap system

Compatible products

511055 560108 511054

Similar products

420114 420103

Contact

Essity UK Ltd
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire
LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com
Tel 01582 677570

Fax 01582 677580



Technical data

S1 - Liquid soap system

Ingredients

pH

Method Of Use

Shelf Life

Handling Instructions

Regulatory Compliance

Registrations Biocides

Certification

Safety Data Sheet

Other ingredients

Alcohol Denat, Aqua, Glycerin, PVM/MA Decadiene cross-polymer, Aminomethyl propanol, T-butyl
alcohol

Active ingredient

Ethanol 649/100g, Isopropanol 6.4g/100g

pH ~7.5

Ensure hands are clean and dry before use. For general hygiene: Apply 1-2 doses (entire hand should
be wetted) and rub well until dry (15-30 seconds). For disinfection according to EN 1500: Apply enough
product to wet all parts of the hands for 60 seconds. Rub until dry

Expiration date of 36 months after production is printed on inner packaging. Store in original container.
Protect product from excessive sunlight. Avoid temperature extremes and store between 4°C and
30°C.

Use disinfectants safely. Always read the label and product information before use. Avoid contact with
eyes. In case of contact with eyes, rinse immediately with plenty of water and seek medical advice. For
more information, please refer to the Safety Data Sheet. May discolour certain fabrics or surfaces.

The biocide products commercialised under the Tork brand are in compliance with the Biocidal Product
Regulation (EU) No 528/2012 and are approved for human hygiene purposes. The products are
registered and authorised in the respective countries, where the products are sold. The products are in
conformity with the REACH regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006 and its amendments. All non-biocidal
ingredients are in compliance with the Cosmetic Regulation (EC) No. 1223/2009 and are considered as
safe for human health when used under normal or reasonably foreseeable conditions. The biocide
products are manufactured in accordance with good manufacturing practices (GMPs).

Norway (NO): 634195; Germany (DE): N-87109; Sweden (SE):
600951-8; Denmark (DK): PR-nummer: 4290819; France (FR): 62192;
United Kingdom (UK); Austria (AT)

1ISO 22716 (Good Manufacturing Practice); ISO 9001 (Quality Management System) & 14001
(Environmental Management)

For safe use and handling of the products, please follow the recommendations on the Safety Data
Sheets. These are available on the Tork website in all required local versions according to legal
requirements for each region (e.g. according to CLP for Europe).



Microbiological tests
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Effective against Test method Test conditions ~ Test durations Test organisms
Bacteria EN 1500: Hygienic hand rub Clean conditions ?é),\ls igg?))d S E. coli K12
fo0d, industrah omesticand | CeanGNY | gy ooy, | Saureus, Ecok,
institutional areas '
LI EN 1650: Fungicidal activity in food, Dirty conditions | 30 seconds C.albicans (30 sec)

industrial, domestic and institutional areas

¢ essity

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

www.tork.co.uk



