

## **Tork Salubrin Gel Hand Sanitiser**

	Article	910103	
	System	S1	
	Number of doses	1000	
	Volume	1000 ml	
	Color	Transparent	
Prevent infections with Tork Salubrin Hand Sanitiser Gel with 70% denatured alcohol (w/w). www.tork.co.uk	Use biocides safely. Always read the label and product information before use. Efficacy: conforms with EN 1500, EN 1276 and EN 1650 Light gel for easy handling Certified effortless maintenance and intuitive refilling in less than 10 seconds Hygienic: Sealed refill with single use pump reduces risk of cross contamination Bottle is recyclable and collapses as contents are used, reducing waste		

Shipping data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
EAN	7322541328423	7322541328430	7322541342160
Pieces	1	6	480
Consumer units	-	6	480
Height	246 mm	260 mm	1203 mm
Width	93 mm	196 mm	800 mm
Length	91 mm	290 mm	1200 mm
Volume	2.08 dm3	14.78 dm3	1.18 m3
Net weight	860 g	5.2 kg	412.8 kg
Gross weight	906 g	5.7 kg	454.4 kg
Packing material	Plastic	Carton	-

Compatible products





8 511054

## **Similar products**



420114

420103

## Contact

Essity UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580

Technical data	
Ingredients	Other ingredients Alcohol Denat, Aqua, Glycerin, PVM/MA Decadiene cross-polymer, Aminomethyl propanol,T-butyl alcohol Active ingredient Ethanol 64g/100g, Isopropanol 6.4g/100g
рН	pH ~7.5
Method Of Use	Ensure hands are clean and dry before use. For general hygiene: Apply 1-2 doses (entire hand should be wetted) and rub well until dry (15-30 seconds). For disinfection according to EN 1500: Apply enough product to wet all parts of the hands for 60 seconds. Rub until dry
Shelf Life	Expiration date of 36 months after production is printed on inner packaging. Store in original container. Protect product from excessive sunlight. Avoid temperature extremes and store between 4°C and 30°C.
Handling Instructions	Use disinfectants safely. Always read the label and product information before use. Avoid contact with eyes. In case of contact with eyes, rinse immediately with plenty of water and seek medical advice. For more information, please refer to the Safety Data Sheet. May discolour certain fabrics or surfaces.
Regulatory Compliance	The biocide products commercialised under the Tork brand are in compliance with the Biocidal Product Regulation (EU) No 528/2012 and are approved for human hygiene purposes. The products are registered and authorised in the respective countries, where the products are sold. The products are in conformity with the REACH regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006 and its amendments. All non-biocidal ingredients are in compliance with the Cosmetic Regulation (EC) No. 1223/2009 and are considered as safe for human health when used under normal or reasonably foreseeable conditions. The biocide products are manufactured in accordance with good manufacturing practices (GMPs).
Registrations Biocides	Norway (NO): 634195; Germany (DE): N-87109; Sweden (SE):
	600951-8; Denmark (DK): PR-nummer: 4290819; France (FR): 62192;
	United Kingdom (UK); Austria (AT)
Certification	ISO 22716 (Good Manufacturing Practice); ISO 9001 (Quality Management System) & 14001 (Environmental Management)
Safety Data Sheet	For safe use and handling of the products, please follow the recommendations on the Safety Data Sheets. These are available on the Tork website in all required local versions according to legal requirements for each region (e.g. according to CLP for Europe).

Microbiological tests				
Effective against	Test method	Test conditions	Test durations	Test organisms
Bacteria	EN 1500: Hygienic hand rub	Clean conditions	60 seconds (EN 1500)	E. coli K12
	EN 1276: Bactericidal Activity for food, industrial, domestic and institutional areas	Clean and dirty conditions	30 seconds	S.aureus, E.coli, P.aeruginosa, E.hirae
Yeast and Fungi	EN 1650: Fungicidal activity in food, industrial, domestic and institutional areas	Dirty conditions	30 seconds	C.albicans (30 sec)

